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STAINLESS STEEL 4 BAR HINGE SERIES SPECIFICATION
SHEET

Item Descriptions

C.H. (P.R.C.) 304+# 8 inch Stainless Steel 4

Bar Hinge (Awning Windows use)

Dimension 207.5x20x 16.7 mm

Model EB-25A

Finish Stainless Steel

Origin P.R.C.

Manufacturer C.H. (P.R.C)

Source Ka Shing Enterprises (H.K) Limted
Mr. Ivan Lau / Mr. GilmanYuen

Contact Tel/Fax (852) 2628-0661 / (852) 2490-2700

E-mail project@kashingehk.com

Website www.kashingehk.com

Feature:

- Quality complies with British BS6375 and Hong Kong Housing

Department standards

- Comply with GB/T388 <Stainless steel friction stays for aluminium

windows> standard
- After 50,000 open and close tests, the function remains good

- Adjustable angle, just adjust the positioning slider to the required

angle

Undertaken weight and open angle

Type

Max. width (mm) Max. height (mm)

Max. weight (kg)

Max. open angle

EB-23A

350

1000

13

43

lustration/ Drawing

Note:

* All information of the above is for reference only. No prior notice is made if any changes.




Drawing

Installation Dimension (mm)

Type
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EB-25A
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